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meno
Majzlikova Kristina
Acsova Paula
HoleSova Natalia
Kusyova Janka
Mikulova Diana
Lukdcsova Laura

Buttafoco Chiara Luisa

Roberta Andraskova
Sajbenova Viktoria
Bezakova Lenka
Nemcekova Barbora
Strbova Barbora
Ada Horvéthova
Bokrosova Mariana
Partlova Marianna
Gazova Dominika
Pontesovd Viktéria
Zatkova Diana
Ondova Veronika
Oskerska Sofia

meno
Hajabacs Martin
Mazan Marek
Kovas Sebastian
Svec Alexander
Czako Samuel
Kucera Nikolas
Cerverian Adam
Trubacdik Tomas
Rumi Imrich
Nipca Jakub
Hausleitner Gabriel
Pavlovic lvan
Gal Andrej
Alex Gazo
Kittler Filip
Ralik Maros
Baca Tomas
Matis Timotej
Holka Samuel

Krajské kolo HNO - Nitra
4.6.2014 - Nitra

datum
25.10.2001
2.10.2002
18.2.2002
15.3.2003
10.6.2002
8.11.2002
2.8.2002
9.11.2001
9.1.2002
31.10.2003
5.10.2002
6.8.2003
26.2.2001
1.8.2001
11.9.2001
13.2.2001
25.10.2001
25.8.2002
23.8.2003
6.9.2002

datum
29.3.2001
8.2.2002
19.7.2002
6.6.200.
20.6.2003
2.10.2002
5.12.2002
14.5.2002
19.11.2002
20.8.2001
6.5.2002
18.12.2001
7.1.2002
2.8.2001
9.10.2001
12.1.2001
23.6.2001
6.5.2001
16.3.2003

Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
28 s MS

Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
28 s MS

Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola

Zakladna skola
Z8sMS

Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
25 s MS

Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna skola
Zakladna Skola
Zakladna Skola
Zakladna Skola
Zakladna Skola

skola
Slancikove 2
Benkova 34
Slancikove 2
G. Bethlena 41
Skolska 22
G. Bethlena 41
Kratka ul.2
Bernolakova 1
Skolska 22
Topolova 8
Slazany 122
Topolova 8
Bernolakova 1
Cesta na visku 1
Kratka ul.2
Cesta na visku 1
Benkova 34
Slazany 122
Skolska 1
Skolska 1

skola
G. Bethlena 41
Skolska 22
Kratka ul.2
Slancikove 2
Topolova 8
Kratka ul.2
Bernoldkova 1
Slazany 122
Skolska 22
Slazany 122
G. Bethlena 41
Topolova 8
Bernoldkova 1
Cesta na visku 1
Benkova 34
Benkova 34
Slancikove 2
Skolska 1
Skolska 1

Nitra

Nitra

Nitra

Nové Zamky
Svaty Peter
Nové Zamky
Sala

Sala

Svaty Peter
Nitra
Slazany
Nitra

Sala
Marcelova
Sala
Marcelova
Nitra
Slazany
Mana

Mana

Nové Zamky
Svaty Peter
Sala

Nitra

Nitra

Sala

Sala

Slazany
Svéaty Peter
Slazany
Nové Zamky
Nitra

Sala
Marcelova
Nitra

Nitra

Nitra

Mana

Mana

03:22,0
03:22,5
03:25,8
03:29,9
03:30,1
03:37,1
03:37,7
03:38,2
03:40,5
03:41,7
03:45,7
03:49,2
03:54,5
03:56,0
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP



